
 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA UNIVERSITY 

LIST OF HOD / CO-ORDINATOR / IN-CHARGE 

Sl. Department Name of the HoD / Co-Ordinator / In-Charge 

1 English  Dr. Rituparna Chakraborty 
rituparnac@svu.ac.in, +91 9051805961 

2 Journalism & Mass Communication Dr. Pramiti Roy 
pramitir@svu.ac.in, +91 8961007405 

3 Biotechnology Dr. Pritha Pal 
prithap@svu.ac.in, +91 8961872389 

4 Microbiology Dr. Pritha Pal 
prithap@svu.ac.in, +91 8961872389 

5 Food & Nutrition Dr. Manisha Maity 
manisham@svu.ac.in, +91 9434653854 

6 Psychology Dr. Nilanjana Mitra 
nilanjanam@svu.ac.in, +91 9836927363 

7 Management Studies Mr. Neelanjan Mitra 
neelanjanm@svu.ac.in, +91 9477366395 

8 Agriculture Dr. Tanmoy Sarkar 
tanmoys@svu.ac.in, +91 7063185186 

9 Chemistry Dr. Subhabrata Mondal (In-charge) 
subhabratab@svu.ac.in, +91 9832749186 

10 Mathematics Dr. Subhabrata Mondal 
subhabratab@svu.ac.in, +91 9832749186 

11 Physics Dr. Subhabrata Mondal (In-charge) 
subhabratab@svu.ac.in, +91 9832749186 

12 Computer Science and Engineering Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mondal 
ranjankm@svu.ac.in, +91 8481834484 

13 Electrical Engineering Dr. Sudip Das 
sudipd@svu.ac.in, +91 9883120301 

14 Mechanical Engineering Dr. Ranjan Kumar 
ranjank@svu.ac.in, +91 7488424824 

15 Civil Engineering Dr. Ashes Banerjee (Co-Ordinator) 
ashesb@svu.ac.in, +91 88778 0183 

16 Electronics & Communication 
Engineering 

Dr. Sudip Das (In-charge) 
sudipd@svu.ac.in, +91 9883120301 

17 Physiotherapy Dr. Sourav Mitra 
souravm@svu.ac.in, +91 8967487167 

18 Optometry Dr. Dipanwita Ghosh 
dipanwitag@svu.ac.in, +91 8420796682 

19 Medical Laboratory Technology Dr. Oly Banerjee 
olyb@svu.ac.in, +91 8981119623 

20 Medical Radiology & Imaging 
Technology 

Mr. Subhranil Mukherjee (In-charge) 
subhranilm@svu.ac.in, +91 9836434021 

21 Education Dr. Liton Mallick  
litonm@svu.ac.in, +91 9749671200 
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22 Legal Education Ms. Lamiya Sultana (Co-Ordinator) 
lamiyas@svu.ac.in, +91 7003444470 

23 Multimedia and Animation Mr. Goutam Banerjee 
goutamb@svu.ac.in, +91 9831631949 
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